
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN S 337.
ON E R/W CR-131, S ALONG R/W 80.
CONT S 427.89 FT, E 533.67 FT, N

PERRY JACKIE/MIZELL-PERRY BARBARA ANN
1099 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-17-08585-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20417.00 1.00/

06/01/2022 MLU

01/06/2025 JS 5.18 38,850 0 0 38,850

STANDARD
2

237,851
3,676
38,850

280,377
97,836

182,541
HX HB 50,722

131,819
280,377

0

283,507

1285/0212 11/17/2014 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES M JOHNDRO

JACKIE PERRY & BARB

0934/2556 9/05/2001 WD P I 99 132,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BISHOP REALTY

JAMES JOHNDRO
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000051897 Roof Replacement 11,000 12/20/2024

17304 SFR 242 08/09/2000

2015HX Base Yr

1099 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,247 124.3540 139.28 312,962 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1707

BAS 1,707 100 1,707 180,691

FGR 420 55 231 24,452

FOP 70 30 21 2,223

FOP 168 30 50 5,293

UDG 432 55 238 25,193

2,797 2,247 237,851

BAS= W13  U2 L2  W5  L2 D2  W1 FOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W31 S32
E13 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E13 FGR=  S20 E21 N20 W21$
E21 N32$ PTR= N30 UDG= N24 W18 S24 E18$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,117.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,676

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,000

3,676

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 38,850


